
Tax Unit ID: 9
Parcel #: 0911204001023030

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 009 Value: 23,693

CAMA #: 091 12 0 40 01 023 03 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: ROYER, ADAM J Legal: BLK A LOT 3 FOREST HILLS ESTATES SUB #2

ROYER, AMANDA R

ROYER, AMANDA R

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 803879

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,867.68 1,867.68 3,735.36

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202194193-1 11/19/2019

1,978.16 0.00

11/16/2019

0.00

F 1,867.68

0.00

110.48

0.00

0.00

**********

1,978.16

Elevated Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 11491               Elevated Title                        1978.16

202307715-1 04/30/2020

0.00 0.00

04/30/2020

1,757.20

2 0.00

0.00

1,757.20

0.00

0.00

**********

1,757.20

Corelogic

Grand Totals 1,867.68 1,867.68 0.00 3,735.36

1,978.16 0.00 1,757.20 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/5/2024 10:19:32 AM


