	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/5/	11/5/2024 10:19:32 AM		
Tax Unit ID: 9	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 009	Value:	23,693		
Parcel #: 09112040010230	30					
CAMA #: 091 12 0 40 01 02	23 03 0 00					
Sec: 12	Twn: 11	Rgn: 15				
Property Address/Legal:						
CORE00074						
CORELOGIC COM	1MERCIAL					
ROYER, AMANDA	A R					
Owner: ROYER, ADAM J		Legal: BLK A LOT 3 FORES	T HILLS ESTATES SUB #	2		
ROYER, AMANDA	P	-				

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,867.68	1,867.68	3,735.36
2019	RL	803879	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202194193-1	11/19/2019	11/16/2019	F	1,867.68	110.48	0.00	1,978.16	
1,978.16	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Elevated Title	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 11491	Elevated Title		1978.16				
202307715-1	04/30/2020	04/30/2020	2	0.00	1,757.20	0.00	1,757.20	
0.00	0.00	1,757.20		0.00	0.00	******	Corelogic	
Grand Totals				1,867.68	1,867.68	0.00	3,735.36	
1,978.16	0.00	1,757.20		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00